1
URBAN RESIDENTIAL
The number one name in water
2
CONTENTS
ICON SERIES	  6
Water tanks 425L - 30,000L
SLIM JIM	 10

The Slim Jim can be secured against fences
and buildings or installed standing alone
using the installation kits which have been
specially engineered for each of
New Zealand’s 4 earthquake zones.
Slim Jim can be installed side by side or
end on end to create water storage or
detention blocks and can act as functional
fences or barriers to create different zones
within your outdoor space.
The Slim Jim – making effective use of
space in small urban sections to cover off
your compliance requirements or enhance
the amenity value of your backyard.
SLIM J IM
BTSJ1000 1000 Litre (100kg)
BTSJ2000 2000 Litre (125kg)
BTSJ3000 3000 Litre (150kg)
1,
80
0
m

Lightweight
Only 100kg (2000L)
or 125kg (3000L)
Easy installation
Set positions for inlets
and overflows
Hand grips (x6)
For easily handling
onsite
Modern colours
Choose from 11
different colours
Recyclable
Easily recycled at
end of life
BTSS2000 2000 Litre  (100kg)
ARE THEY EASY TO INSTALL?
Yes. Bailey Sustainable Series tanks
are light and easy to move. Inlets and
overflows can be easily installed in the

crack or rust. And since they’re moulded
in one piece, there are no joints or
weak points where leaks could occur.
In addition, the colour is permanently
moulded in, so your Bailey Tank will stay
looking great.
SUSTAINABLE SER IES
1,
80
0
m
m
700 mm
2,200 mm
23
BTSS3000 3000 Litre  (125kg)
1,
80
0
m